Course:

Irrigation Design Works-1

Programs: WEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

IHDN302
3
100%
0%
0
0
3.47
4.30

Applied Hydrology

Programs: WEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

IHDN305
4
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0%
0
0
3.33
3.95

No. of students

1.2

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
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No. of students

1.2

0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2

Applied Hydrology
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Course:

Non-Conventional Water Resources

Programs: WEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

IHDN352

16

81%

19%

0

0

3.24

3.49

Coastal and Harbor Engineering

Programs: WEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

IHDN401
9
78%
22%
0
0
2.81
3.14

Non-Conventional Water Resources
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Course:

Programs: WEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

Environmental and Municipal Hydraulics

IHDN402
8
100%
0%
0
0
3.84
4.11

Field Measurements and Water Quality Aspect

Programs: WEE

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

IHDN403
6
100%
0%
0
0
3.45
3.85

No. of students

N w
g ow o

Environmental and Municipal Hydraulics

1

o 0o 0o 0 0 0O O OO O 0 O

A+ A A-B+ B B-C+ C C-D+ D F WFWICICIC
Grade

No. of students

2.5

Field Measurements and Water Quality Aspects
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Course:

GIS and Remote Sensing Applications

Programs: WEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

PBWN445
9
100%
0%
0
0
3.97
4.21

Infrastructure Asset Management

Programs: WEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

STRN345
5
100%
0%
0
0
3.52
3.96

GIS and Remote Sensing Applications
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Infrastructure Asset Management
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